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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#15-894905

STUNNING TROUSDALE ESTATE!

RODEO/ELLIMAN
Josh Flagg/Jeeb O’Reilly 310.720.3524

5+6
570 CHALETTE DR

$7,950,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Magnificent home in the coveted Trousdale Estates. High 
ceilings throughout, the house boasts spacious living and 
entertaining space with impeccable attention to detail. 
Chef’s kitchen with Miele and Viking appliances. Oversized 
master bedroom has a sitting area that overlooks the 
beautifully manicured backyard. Outdoor spaces provide a 
private California oasis w/ grassy yard, outdoor loggia, pool, 
spa & fire pit. Stunning city light views enhance the elegance 
of this home!

Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 592G3

MLS#15-883411

FABULOUS NEW PRICE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+4
606 N OAKHURST DR

$5,350,000 TRADITIONAL

Wonderful two-story Traditional Estate located on a quiet 
street in the prime Beverly Hills Flats. Great potential, 
amazing opportunity! Classic details throughout including 
hardwood floors, moldings, paneling, & built-ins. Formal 
foyer, living room, elegant formal dining room, family room, 
& spacious updated kitchen with breakfast room. 2 family 
bedrooms & master suite upstairs, downstairs office & maid’s 
suite. Lovely backyard with lawn, pool, spa, & guest room 
with bath off the 2-car garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2 592H7

MLS#15-890177

A CLASSIC SPANISH HACIENDA MASTER 
PIECE

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Fara Salamat 310.281.3999

4+5
623 WALDEN DR

$6,695,000 2sty-SPANISH

This charming Spanish Hacienda is located in a quite tree 
lined street in flats of Beverly Hills. Stunning resort like 
landscaped front courtyard and circular driveway. Main 
house has 4 BRs including a master suite with dual closets 
and baths, 1 BR maid suite with living room off the kitchen. 
1 BR, 1 Bathroom guest house on top of a 2 car garage.  
Vaulted high ceilings and carved windows coverings in the 
formal living room with an adjoining office area with an 
access to the back yard and pool.

Maid’s Qtr. Guest House, Pool, Appliance

Open rev11-2 632E2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

GRACIOUS BEVERLY HILLS CONDO

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Stephanie/Dick Franklin 310-418-9351

2+2.5
125 S OAKHURST DR, UNIT 302

$1,095,000 CONTEMP MED

This beautiful front corner unit in the Fleur De Lis has 2 
BR 2.5 BA plus a  family room and breakfast area.  The 
spacious rooms have recessed lighting and plantation 
shutters.  Bedrooms are separated and one is being used as 
an office/den. The spacious living room has a fireplace and 
large dining area.  Plus a laundry room for sxs appliances, 
2 balconies and side by side parking.   Located just south 
of Wilshire.

Built ins.

Open NEW11-2 632 H2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#15-894791

EXTRAORDINARY LONG-TERM FURNISHED 
RENTAL!

CB - BHS
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+8
700 WALDEN DR

$45,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

LONG-TERM FURNISHED OPPORTUNITY! 5 YR NU 3STY 
ARCH MODERN MASTERWORK. COVETED WESTEND 
FLATS’ CORNER. VOLUMINOUS; YET, INVITING SPACES. 
SUPER HI CLNGS, WD & TILE FLRS. SEAMLESS 
INTEGRATION OF FORM & FUNCTION. GLASS WALLS IN 
LIV & ‘GREAT’ RMS FULLY OPEN TO YARD W/PL/SPA/
PATIO/CABANA/BA. ELEVATOR TO ALL FLRS. AMAZING 
CNTR-ISLE KITCH. 4 BD SUITES UP. MASTER RETREAT 
W/FP/OFFICE/HUGE WALK-INS. UPSTRS FAM RM (CONV 
5TH BD). SEP DWNSTRS OFFICE. LOWER LVL W/BIG GYM/
MEDIA RM/5TH BD SUITE/WINE RM/STORAGE.

WWW.700WALDEN.COM

Lunch NEW11-2 632E1

MLS#15-888793

BEST VIEW IN BH!

WEA
Jonathan Busby 310-562-1508

2+3
1230 SHADOW HILL WAY

$30,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unobstructed panoramic views from downtown to the ocean. 
This gated contemporary home has two bedrooms, three 
bathrooms, and guest/maids quarters. Great open floor plan 
with views from every room! Kitchen comes equipped with 
state of the art stainless steel appliances. The backyard has 
a pool and spa with great space for entertaining. Perfectly 
furnished, all you will need is to bring your suitcase!

Dryer,Phone Sys,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2 592E5

MLS#15-881053

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED & RESTORED 
SPANISH MEDITERRANEAN

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/B.Downs 310-623-8718

4+4
709 ROXBURY DR

$18,000 SPANISH

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED & RESTORED SPANISH 
MEDITERRANEAN ON ONE OF THE BEST WEST-END 
STREETS IN THE FLATS. 3 BDRMS UPSTAIRS PLUS MAID’S 
RM DOWNSTAIRS. FORMAL LIVING RM W/ FIREPLACE & 
CUSTOM WINDOW TREATMENTS. DEN W/ FIREPLACE, 
WOOD PANELING & WET BAR.  KITCHEN W/ CENTER ISLAND 
& NEWER APPLIANCES. FORMAL DINING RM + ADDITIONAL 
BREAKFAST RM. NATURAL LIGHT THROUGHOUT; 
HARDWOOD FLOORS & HIGH CEILINGS. PRIVATE REAR 
YARD W/ POOL & COVERED LOGGIA - ENTERTAINER’S 
DREAM.  AVAILABLE FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED.

Open NEW11-2 632E1

MLS#15-879795

TOP FLR. NEW KIT & BTHRMS. 3+2+OFF 
DUPLEX SUPRA ON PROPERTY

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP
Craig A. Brick 310-275-1908

3+2
320 N ALMONT DR

$4,650 CAPE COD

*OPEN HOUSE ENTRY WITH SUPRA-KEY ONLY*. Top Floor, 
3+2 Duplex Hme/Apt with a Small Office, Formal Dining Rm 
& lots of French Doors that open to Front & Rear Balconies. 
NEW A/C & Forced Air Heat + a Large Private Patio & a 3 Car 
Garage ALL located on a Tree Lined Str. There are Renovated 
Bathrms & a Kitchen with Stainless Steel Appls + a Washer & 
Dryer. Berber Carpets, High Ceilings with lots of Windows & 
a Large Private Rear Patio Deck complete the picture. Great 
neighborhood with GREAT Schools!

Blt-Ins,Ref,Stv,Micrw,Dshwshr,W&D,A/C+FA

Open NEW11-2 632H1
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#15-880273

3.5 ACRE ARCHITECTURAL COMPOUND

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

6+10
9601 OAK PASS RD

$23,000,000 MODERN

3.5 Acre Architectural compound on a gated street Ideal for 
the art collector with gallery and art walls. The living areas 
have floor to ceiling sliding doors overlooking the 75 foot 
infinity pool that cascades into the main pool. The kitchen 
features a disappearing wall of glass + a wood burning oven.  
The family room has a 920 bottle wine wall. The master is 
surrounded by oaks and has a private study and spa bath. 
Gym, screening room, apartment, music studio and a 2 
bedroom 2nd residence.

Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Intrcm,Micro

Open rev11-2 592C2

MLS#15-890591

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+6
9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

$14,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Absolutely stunning Architectural Contemporary with head 
on city and ocean views. Gated and private from the street, 
the spacious entry with walls of glass takes in the masterful 
180 degree views. The master is on the first level with a 
terrace, fireplace and walls of 12ft. windows all open to the 
views. The master bath is huge and open with dual vanities 
once again bringing in the fabulous views.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev12-2 592F5

MLS#15-821393

GATED & PRIVATE CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Joseph Babajian 310-623-8800

6+7
10063 HILLGROVE DR

$6,490,000 CONTEMP MED

Contemporary mediterranean estate, new design in 2009-
2010. Quality throughout, great space/scale & open floor 
plan. 2-story entry opens to a formal living & dining room. 
Kitchen with  island & top of the line appliances, media/
family room & gym. Upstairs is an additional media/family 
room and office. The master bedroom w/ sitting area with 
fireplace. The master bath includes a tub, steam shower, 
his/her sinks & vanity area. Backyard has pool, large grassy 
area, BBQ area, and patio w/ fireplace.

www.10063HillgroveDrive.com

Open rev11-2 592C6

MLS#15-877215

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Amir Nazarian 310-488-0167

5+7
1510 TOWER GROVE DR

$4,999,999 NEW PROJECT

Newly Constructed Home with Views from the City to the 
Ocean. A five minute drive from the Beverly Hills Hotel, this 
Masterwork of Luxury Composition boasts 5 bedrooms, 7 
baths and a grand entry with winding staircase from top to 
bottom. With multiple double doors to the outside, the house 
provides abundant natural light and unbelievable views. Main 
floor with Spacious Living Room on one side and Dining 
Area, Kitchen, and Outside Area, ideal for dining, relaxation, 
and entertaining on the other.

VALUE

Open rev11-2 592C5

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#15-824685

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

6+8
14039 AUBREY RD

$27,500 CONTEMPORARY

You won’t believe your eyes when you see the total 
transformation of this gorgeous home in guard gated 
Mulholland Estates. Freshly remodeled w/ today’s look. 
Beautiful Mediterranean w/ stunning entry, high ceilings, 
2 story living rm,w/ FP huge windows,gorgeous grey oak 
stained hardwood floors. Library, office & formal dining rm 
to die for. Kitchen w/ huge center island, breakfast rm, wine 
refrigerator, all open to enormous family rm w/ FP movie 
theater & built ins. Also for Sale at $7,800,000.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW12-2 562B6

MLS#15-878227

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Amir Nazarian 310-488-0167

5+7
1510 TOWER GROVE DR

$19,900 NEW PROJECT

Newly Constructed Home with Views from the City to the 
Ocean. A five minute drive from the Beverly Hills Hotel, this 
Masterwork of Luxury Composition boasts 5 bedrooms, 7 
baths and a grand entry with winding staircase from top to 
bottom. With multiple double doors to the outside, the house 
provides abundant natural light and unbelievable views. Main 
floor with Spacious Living Room on one side and Dining 
Area, Kitchen, and Outside Area, ideal for dining, relaxation, 
and entertaining on the other.

VALUE

Open NEW11-2 592C5

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#15-893035

SEXY BIRD STREETS MASTERPIECE W/ 280° 
VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams/Bacal 310.691.5935

5+10
9133 ORIOLE WAY

$38,000,000 MODERN

Sexy contemporary masterpiece perched atop the premier 
Bird Street. 280° views from DTLA to the ocean and an 
entertainer’s dream. A 4-yr project that spared not a single 
expense, the home features the finest stone, marble, 
wood, & state of the art Crestron smart home technology. 
Gym, spa, theater, 2000sq.ft. master, wine cellar, oversized 
subterranean garage and offered fully furnished. Large 
grassy lawn, full outdoor kitchen, fire pits, & saltwater infinity 
pool against the LA skyline.

9133OrioleWay.com

Open NEW11-2 592H5

MLS#15-893693

UNOBSTRUCTED PANORAMIC CITY VIEWS

NELSON SHELTON & ASS
Ted Schmidt

4+5
8440 HAROLD WAY

$6,200,000 SPANISH

Panoramic city views from the Observatory, downtown 
skyline and out to the ocean. Majestic 1926 Spanish Revival 
with original charm, impeccably restored in 2009. 2 story 
turret entry welcomes. French doors & large arched windows 
frame views in 3 directions in LR and MBR above. Marble 
master bath with steam shower and spa tub.  Entertain under 
the stars on the spacious upper terrace while city lights 
dazzle. Casita/guest suite w/bath. Added salt water pool and 
spa. Art/music room beneath the pool

realtedla@yahoo.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 593A5
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NEW LISTING! CONTEMPORARY HOME IN 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
B. Farrugia/A. Lascano 424.253.5489

4+4.5
1717 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$4,960,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning contemporary home located in the star studded 
Hollywood hills just off of Sunset Plaza shops and 
restaurants.  This architectural home features walls of glass, 
floor to ceiling Fleetwood sliders, commanding views to the 
Pacific Ocean and a relaxing gray bottom infinity pool.  An 
entertainer’s dream highlighting an oversized kitchen with 
imported Italian cabinetry, top of the line Mile Appliance and 
a smoked glass top island.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-891807

EXCITING ARCHITECTURAL ON PRIME 
VIEW LOT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 310-887-0208

4+5
2439 CARMAN CREST DR

$4,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

WELCOME TO “EDEN”. YOU WILL BE IN TOTAL “AWE” 
OF THIS MAGNIFICENT ARCHITECTURAL PROPERTY ON 
THE MOST SOUGHT AFTER STREET IN THE OUTPOST 
ESTATES. GATED FOR PRIVACY, THIS CHIC AND DRAMATIC 
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
24 hour Security,  fitness center, pool, sauna, & valet. DON’T 
MISS OUT!!!!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2 632C3

MLS#15-894073

TWO-STORY, 3+3 BUILDERS LOFT-UNIT 
PENTHOUSE IN THE MONTECITO

RODEO REALTY INC.
Kyle Eisenhart 310-461-0400

3+3
2175 S BEVERLY GLEN #408

$1,079,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rear facing, corner unit with private patio and expansive 
rooftop deck with views of Century City, Wilshire Corridor 
and the Hollywood Hills. Light and bright with high, 18-foot 
ceilings and over 2,300 sq. ft., The Montecito amenities 
include a pool, sun deck, jacuzzi, sauna and recreational 
room while the property itself also affords two large storage 
units and side-by-side parking.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2 632D4

MLS#15-892009

LAST HOMES AT LEGENDARY CENTURY 
CITY

SOTHEBY’S
Reichling|Moya|Hobgood (310) 305 7653

2+3
1807 S BEVERLY GLEN BLVD. #302

$1,075,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to Legendary Century City, a new standard for 
modern living in the center of it all. Perfectly placed between 
Westwood and Beverly Hills, steps from all the best Century 
City has to offer, LCC is a boutique living experience 
never before offered in this location. Finally, a high-end 
contemporary condo building with low HOA dues in the 
neighborhood you’ve been looking to call home!

www.LegendayCenturyCity.com

Open NEW11-2 632D3

MLS#15-895057

STUNNING SKYLINE VIEW JUST MINUTES 
FROM CENTURY CITY

NELSON SHELTON
Doris Littman 310 503 3434

2+3
1824 PANDORA AVE #4

$895,000 SPANISH

Chic town home short walk to shops/restaurants.Kitchen w/ 
stainless steel app.,granite counter tops/breakfast bars.City 
views from LR, DR, & BR. FP & plantation shutters in LR. 
MBR w/ plantation shutters,ceiling fans,walk in closet & BA 
w/ marble double sinks. Wood floors throughout.Amazing 
roof top garden deck w/ gorgeous city views large enough to 
host a sit down dinner party among the garden and city lights 
makes this a perfect home.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2 632D3
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MLS#15-894259

GREAT WESTWOOD LOCATION

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

2+3
10550 WILSHIRE BLVD #1101

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light bright unit w/great views of city & surrounding areas. 
Single story unit w/formal entry opens to a large open living 
room/dining room for entertaining. Living room includes 
fireplace & is framed by floor to ceiling windows & sliding 
doors. Spacious kitchen w/breakfast bar and pantry. Master 
bedroom has built-ins with an en suite Master bath that 
includes tub & shower. Second bedroom is on the opposite 
side of living room/dining room that is en suite as well. Full 
Service Building.

10550Wilshire1101.com

Open NEW11-2 632C3

MLS#15-894733

WESTWOOD PENTHOUSE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Scudder, Rustad, Maurice 310.923.6400

2+2
10626 HOLMAN AVE #3B

$766,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare rear-facing Penthouse condominium w/private rooftop 
sundeck, prime Westwood.  This 2 bd/2ba + loft features an 
open living/dining rm w/2-story ceilings, and sliding glass 
doors leading to balcony.  Original kit features new stainless 
steel appliances, granite counter tops, & ample counter 
space. Mstr bd offers high ceilings, large walk-in closet, 
and in-suite ba w/double sinks and Jacuzzi tub. The private 
rooftop deck is exclusive to the unit and features expansive 
city views.

Holman3B.com

Open NEW11-2 632C4

MLS#15-893861

SOPHISTICATED 2 BED/1.75 BATH CENTURY 
CITY ADJACENT

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Chad Lund / Patty Best 310-801-2641

2+2
2304 S BEVERLY GLEN #502

$629,000 TRADITIONAL

Sophisticated & stylish 2 bed/1.75 bath Century City 
Adjacent Penthouse corner unit w/ incredible open treetop 
& sunset views.  Filled with natural light throughout the unit 
w/ expansive window line providing a feeling of openness. 
Formal entry leads to living & dining rms w/ maple hardwood 
flooring & fireplace. Spacious breakfast rm opens to white-
tiled kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances incldg  gas 
range/oven & built-in microwave. Ideal spacious counters, 
cabinets & pantry.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632D5

CHARMING CENTURY CITY 1BR 1BA

GIBSON BRENTWOOD
Julie Prewitt 310-927-0360

1+1
10312 ALMAYO AVE, UNIT 2

$450,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming 1 bed/1 bath condo in small 6 unit complex in 
great Westwood location close to Century City, Westside 
Pavilion and Rancho Golf Course. Dining area and kitchen 
with range, oven,dishwasher/refrig. incld. Low HOA.

Open NEW11-1 632/E4

Stunning Ninth Floor Apartment with verdant tree-top and sparkly city lights views.  2BD, 2.5BA w over 2,000 
sq ft of space.  Light wood flrs, tall ceilings, brick fireplace. Full service building!!

632D2
2+3

1333 S BEVERLY GLEN BLVD #905
$1,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open red11-2

COLDWELL BANKER BHNKay Pick 310 777 6379
Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood FanMLS#15-890483

MLS#15-822341

A BLANK CANVAS, COME CREATE YOUR 
OWN MASTERPIECE! LET’S SELL

ENGEL & VÖLKERS WV
Mia Shin 310-717-7111

3+4
10727 WILSHIRE #602

$2,650,000 TRADITIONAL

This is a customized 2 bedroom for anyone coming out 
of a large home, downsizing.  The largest sq. ft with best 
price price per sq. ft, on the premiere Northwest Corner, 
with serene tranquil tree top views of  Bel Air and beyond.  
Custom built-in linen closet, walk-in closet,  entertainment 
center, dropped ceiling, recess lighting.  Crown and Base.  
We need someone’s great vision to call their own.  On the 
quiet side of the Boulevard; something this size at this price 
won’t last.  Make it  yours

Subzero, washer dryer, HVAC

Open rev11-2 632B3

MLS#13-700509

THE CHURCHILL BUILDING ON THE 
WILSHIRE CORRIDOR

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg/Weinstock 310.968.0605

3+3
10450 WILSHIRE #10A

$1,400,000 TRADITIONAL

REDUCED! Exquisite 3bd, 2.5ba end unit with breathtaking 
views in every direction, oversize living room opens to dining 
room. French garden on the spacious patio with ocean 
views. Every room has been designed with elegance using 
the most beautiful wallpaper and fabrics throughout. The 
Churchill’s amenities include a 24-hour concierge, doorman, 
valet parking, heated swimming pool & spa, gym, on-site 
manager & much more.

www.10450wilshire10a.com

Open rev11-1 632C2

MLS#14-769433

FABULOUS AND COMPLETELY REMODELED

HILTON & HYLAND
Adi Werthman 310.598.0260

3+3
875 COMSTOCK AVE #4D

$1,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fabulous and completely remodeled, this Southwest 
contemporary unit is located on the prestigious Wilshire 
Corridor and boasts panoramic city views overlooking 
Century City and the Wilshire High Rises.  This home has a 
great layout of 3 bedrooms and 3 full baths all together, and 
features beautiful white marble flooring throughout, chef’s 
kitchen, complete laundry unit, pantry, linen closet, breakfast 
area, full bar with wine refrigerator, and a large dining room.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2 632D2

MLS#15-818711

BACK ON THE MARKET; LEAST EXPENSIVE 
IN “A” 5 STAR LUXURY

ENGEL & VÖLKERS WV
Mia Shin 310-717-7111

2+3
10727 WILSHIRE #202

$1,150,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Lowest floor, but on the quiet side next to Wine Cellar, A 
perfect  “Pied A Terre;” to call home in the best building on 
Wilshire, The Remington Private Estates.  Large kitchen with 
breakfast counter, large open living room, view of common 
area, listen to the sound of fountain, Zen like experience.  
Come be pampered by  White gloved doorman, and staff.  
Full service includes, valet 24/7,  wine storage, state of the 
art gym and heated pool, party room, library.  Lobby being 
updated now.

AC/ Miele Dishwasher Subzero Washer/Drye

Open bom11-2 632B3

05 Westwood - Century City Income

MLS#15-893703

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY TO ENJOY A 
LIVE/WORK ENVIRONMENT

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Chad Lund 310-801-2641

1840 S SEPULVEDA
$7,650,000

Incredible unique opportunity to enjoy a live/work environment 
that includes 2 parcels,  a 2-level retail/office space (approx 
3,080sf interior built in 1948) & exceptional custom built 
2-story 3 bed/3.5 bath French Provencal residence (approx. 
5,584sf built in 1999) with high-end finishes & details 
throughout in prime Westwood location. Completely private 
gated compound w/ Incredible grounds including gardens, 
patio & parking w/ 3 access points with ample parking.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632B5

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)
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06 Brentwood Single Family

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION

THE AGENCY
Arana/Shram 424-231-2400

7+11
534 CRESTLINE DR

$16,650,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Extensively rebuilt in 2014, this contemporary tri-
level compound presents a rare blend of architectural 
excellence, modern luxury and functionality. The gated 
estate encompasses three separate structures: the main 
house, full guest house, and an elevated “flex” space. 
Fluid transitional spaces blend indoor and outdoor living 
opportunities allowing the surrounding resort-like grounds 
to be fully embraced and enjoyed. The pool offers a private 
oasis with unobstructed ocean and city views.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-895089

GOURMET COFFEE BAR

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310-691-2400

5+6
1737 MANDEVILLE LN

$7,888,000 2sty-VILLA

Privately situated in a cul-de-sac in prestigious Brentwood 
this beautiful 2-stry 5+7 Italian villa exudes elegance at every 
turn. Boasting exquisite finishes thru out, the open flr plan 
allows an easy flow encompassing the indoor/outdoor CA 
living. The fabulous DR & grand gourmet chef’s kit is perfect 
for entertaining. The romantic mstr has a sitting area, frplc, 
mstr ba w/lrg shower, dual closets & balc. Enjoy the lush 
resort like backyard, pl & spa or revel in the state-of-the-art 
Theater

Co-listed with B. Farrugia 310.998.7175

Refresh. NEW11-2 631E2

MLS#14-799761

MOTIVATED SELLER!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.699.6590

6+7
265 N KENTER AVE

$5,499,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Magnificent Brentwood residence showcases custom 
architectural details, elegant & superb modern amenities. 
Dramatic 2-story cathedral entrance w/romantic spiral 
staircase & rotunda. Spacious LR & elegant DR for formal 
entertaining.  Open kitchen w/SS appliances, artisan 
cabinetry, bfast area & large family room. Master suite w/wet 
bar, walk-in closets & dual vanities. French doors lead out to 
Romeo & Juliet balconies overlooking garden oasis w/pool & 
spa. Additional 3 upstairs en-suite bedrooms

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2 631F3

MLS#15-894247

SPACIOUS SOPHISTICATED TIMELESS

SOTHEBY’S INTERNATIO
Simon Beardmore 310 481 4345

5+6
224 S MEDIO DR

$5,300,000 CAPE COD

This 5b + 5.5b home boasts a center hall floor plan, 
abundance of natural light, dramatic great rm opening to 
eat-in gourmet cook’s kitchen w center island, multiple 
fireplaces, 2 levels of outdoor living spaces & private yard. 
Master suite includes deck access & a luxuriously bathroom 
w dual vanities & steam shower plus 3 additional en-suite 
bedrooms & family lounge rm. The first-floor also features a 
full guest suite to comfortably accommodate visitors, along 
w a living rm & formal dining rm.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2 631F4

MLS#15-892583

WONDERFUL, COMFORTABLE HOME.  
ONLY OPEN HOUSE IS THIS CARAVAN!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Mimi and Jon Torp 310.622.7496

6+5
480 NORTH BUNDY DR

$3,099,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful, charming, traditional home. Light and spacious with 
gorgeous hardwood floors throughout, recently remodeled  
kitchen with wine refrigerator, storage and new appliances. 
The gracious living room, dining, den, family room, powder 
room and maid’s complete the first level. Upstairs is the 
master and 4 additional bedrooms. Backyard has a waterfall, 
swing set, terraced garden, flat play area and a tree house. 
All the systems have been updated.  MUST SEE!
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
with hardwood floors, a granite kitchen and bathrooms. You 
will feel lucky to be in such a nice unit so close to it all.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 632A6
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08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#15-893873

GORGEOUS TRADITIONAL - STUNNING 
FROM THE OUTSIDE - IN!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

4+4
2861 MOTOR AVE

$2,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful curb appeal makes way for the tastefully updated 
interior, blending classic details, w /modern style. The 
traditional flr plan flows from the step down living room to 
the formal dining room, updated kitchen & family room/den 
+ large bonus rm. 4 bdrms + 3.5 baths incl. the master suite 
w/ built-in storage, walk-in closet, & a spa-like bath. The 
pvt. grassy yard is beautifully manicured w/ multiple patio 
areas for entertaining. A true gem & in Overland Avenue 
School District!

www.2861motor.com

Open NEW11-2 632F6

SUBSTANTIALLY BUILT HOME WITH VIEWS & 
LARGE FLAT LOT

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

4+4.5
3227 SHELBY DR

$2,177,000 UNKNOWN

If you’ve been looking for a well constructed home on an 
estate like lot, then look no further. Enter to find voluminous 
rooms filled w/ light. Enjoy city views from the front of 
this home & create an oasis from the city in the oversized 
backyard. There’s various fruit trees & room for a pool or 
additional structure. In need of some cosmetic updating 
but solidly built. There’s even an oversized garage w/ hobby 
room.

stove,dshwashr,fridge

Open NEW11-2 632G7

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#15-894823

BEAUTIFUL MEDITERRANEAN WITH VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Meir Kroll 310-341-4393

6+5
1537 EDRIS DR

$2,749,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Built in 2008, this house is a must see with a beautiful layout 
and gorgeous views of Century City. This family home is 
located on a cul-de-sac street and includes 6 bedrooms and 
4.5 bathrooms. Main level includes a gracious dining room, 
beautiful living room and a chef’s kitchen with a custom built 
center island. The bottom level includes a guest suite and 
a game room with doors that open out into a manicured 
backyard.

Blt-Ins, Fan,Dishwasher,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 632G4

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Lori Poret 310 210-5154

3+1.75
1727 S CANFIELD AVE

$1,299,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Re-design, re-build, or touch up and move in to this 3 
bedrm 1.75 bath traditional home on one of Bev’wood’s 
best streets. Conveniently located and beautifully tree lined, 
Canfield Ave has only a few smaller homes left offering 
possibilities for future expansion, or rebuilding. This sunny 
home has charm, and an amazing, professionally landscaped 
entertainer’s backyard with firepit, barbeque, spa, and a 
lovely pergola at the rear.  Prestigious Canfield Elementary 
School is a short walk away.

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Washer, Spa

Open NEW11-2 632/H4

MLS#15-893959

VIBRANT TRADITIONAL HM! - DESIRABLE 
WESTSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD!

JUSTICE RAY REALTY
Deborah Justice 310-901-6062

3+2
1968 S CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$889,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Amazing Home in desirable Faircrest Heights! Large elegant 
Foyer, fabulous Living Rm features original fireplace & 
bay window, Formal Dining Rm w/beautiful wainscoting, 
upgraded Kitchen well lit w/natural light, 2 brightly-tiled 
deco Bathrms w/arched showers & 1 step-up tub, 3 spacious 
Bedrooms, Master w/dual closets, 2 rooms w/access to 
covered patio & spacious yard w/ fruit tree - great for 
entertaining. Hardwood floors, French doors, crown & floor 
molding & numerous lovely details thruout!

Stove,Dshwshr,2 Car Garage + Add’l Pkng

Open NEW11-2 632J6

MLS#15-877307

SPACIOUS BEVERLYWOOD TRADITIONAL. 
BACK ON MARKET!!

COLDWELL BANKER
Benjamin S. Lee 310-858-5489

3+3
9600 BOLTON RD

$1,749,000 TRADITIONAL

This 3 BR/2.5 BA home offers many features iconic to homes 
of this era including crowned moldings, hardwood floors, 
marble fireplace and beautiful views. The bedrooms and 
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
upstairs have access to balconies w/ tree-top views. Open 
living area downstairs connects easily w/kitchen and formal 
dining room. Impeccable original oak floors and original 
windows through-out.  Kitchen has sliding door connecting 
to large back patio and grassy backyard. Separate 400 sqft 
bonus room w/storage area. Located near restaurants, cafes 
and shopping on Main Street.

Lunch NEW11-2 671/G3

MLS#15-894085

WONDERFUL OPPORTUNITY!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Lisa Pound 310-710-6149

2+1
2923 DELAWARE AVE

$1,050,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Move right in to this charming well maintained vintage home 
on a lovely tree lined street. New dishwasher, paint, carpet, 
window coverings and beautiful original wood floors make 
this house sparkle plus a laundry room and extra storage 
off kitchen. Super spacious sunny backyard has plenty of 
room to add or garden. Driveway leads to two car garage or 
use alley entrance for extra parking. Great access to Expo 
Station and Bergamont Art Center.  Wonderful Opportunity 
to live in Santa Monica.

Beautiful original wood floors

Open NEW11-2 631J7

MLS#15-878851

JOIN US FOR A CHAMPAGNE SUNSET ON 
SUNSET AVENUE 5PM-7PM

COLDWELL BANKER
Gaby Schkud 310-586-0308

3+4
1333 SUNSET AVE

$2,075,000 TRADITIONAL

NEW LOOK- NEW PRICE $2.075.000
VIEWS,VIEWS,VIEWS! A CUSTOM REMODELED HOME 
3 BED 4 BATHS, FAMILY ROOM, DINING ROOM, LIVING 
ROOM, MAIDS,WORKOUT ROOM, PRIVATE BACK YARD, 2 
CAR GARAGE W/DIRECT ACCESS

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,More

Refresh. red5-7 671H3

MLS#15-881989

EXTRAORDINARY DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY IN SUNSET PARK!

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee 310-392-2402

2+1
2457 ASHLAND AVE

$1,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Delightful Sunset Park traditional near Clover Park! Expansive 
lot divided into 3 totally organic & priv green areas. Relax in 
private under the pergola on your front deck & take in the 
scents sights & sounds of your flourishing mostly drought-
tolerant English country garden. Steps to Ocean Park shops 
& restaurants beaches more!  Award winning schools!  A 
must-see property!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan

Open red1595000

11-2 671J2

MLS#15-887405

STUNNING TRADITIONAL HOME  MUST 
SEE!!

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+6
210 21ST PL

$5,999,888 TRADITIONAL

Stunning New 5BR, 5.5BA Trad Mstr Piece in Gillette Regent 
Sq. design by John Andrews AIA.  Beaut hm for ent. w/nat 
light, cath ceil in entr, pwdr rm, lbry w/built-ins. Lrg DRw/but 
pntry &  hw flrs throughout. LR opens to lrg fam rm w/FP & 
glass drs that open for in/out liv. Beaut  grmt kit w/Calcutta 
ctrs, cust cab, Wolf Range, Sub Zero frdge, brkfst area.  Up 
has sump mstr w/FP & out ter. Carrera mstr BA w/steam 
shwr, soak tub & lrg walk-in closet. Lrg yard w/salt wtr 
pool,fire pit,fruit trees

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 631E5

MLS#15-879843

REDUCED BY ALMOST $500,000

PARTNERS TRUST & MAR
L Brau, D Silverstein 310-650-4156

5+6
528 25TH ST

$5,995,000 3sty-MODERN

Custom built for the owners (2009) this one of a kind warm 
Modern home is located in sought after NOM. Designed 
with ecological conscience, extraordinary design and detail. 
5 bed, 6 bath features well-appointed rooms ideal for both 
relaxation and large scale entertaining. The open floorplan 
offers natural light throughout. The main level has polished 
concrete floors, 12 ft. ceilings, a floating stainless steel 
staircase and clean white walls. The home is the essence of 
refinement. Franklin elem

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Wshr

Open rev11-1 631F5
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MLS#15-881087

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY IN SANTA 
MONICA HOME... GREAT PRICE!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Cynda & Robert Kaiser 310-293-8529

3+1
2943 VIRGINIA AVE

$885,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Light and bright  3+1 home with a great floor plan. Features 
entry and center hallway. Large picture windows in living 
room, beautiful wood flooring, ceiling fans and brick corner 
fireplace. Spacious bedrooms with plush carpet and deep 
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
closet, cabinets, bamboo hardwd flrs, recessed lighting 
w/dimmers, Caeserstone kitchen counters, travertine tiles, 
marble bathrm sink, glass shower, bath tile, blinds, and 
freshly painted through-out. Laundry located on all floors, 
Sonos surround sound system, one secured parking space, 
and gym in the building. Close to Pacific Ocean, 3rd Street 
Promenade, restaurants, and Santa Monica Pier.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#13-723039

INCREDIBLE VALUE! EXQUISITE 2BD W/ 
STUNNING OCEAN VIEWS!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally FJ/ Melanie L. 310-691-7888

2+2
201 OCEAN AVE #1608B

$3,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Exquisitely remodeled 2 bdrm unit in famed Ocean Towers. 
Renovated w/a nod to the Art Deco period, this extraordinary 
unit boasts views to Catalina & the Santa Monica Pier. 
Originally 2 units, a studio & 2BD were combined creating 
an extra-large Master Suite w/2nd bdrm & bath currently 
used as a screening room. Nothing has been overlooked 
-gorgeous decorative moldings, & exquisite materials. Step 
out to the pvt. balcony & marvel at jaw dropping views. Valet, 
security, pool, gym, extra parking.

www.201ocean1608b.com

Open red11-2 671C1

MLS#15-826755

FANTASTIC OCEAN VIEW CONDO

SOTHEBY’S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 310-255-5449

2+2
101 OCEAN AVE #D702

$2,600,000 ARCHITECTURAL

White water views and remarkable sunsets from the privacy 
of this sophisticated landmark building.  This wonderful 
bright and modern unit has two bedrooms and two full 
bathrooms.  Building has pool area and gym plus 24 hour 
concierge service.  Also available to lease for $10,000 p/m.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2 671C1

14 Santa Monica Land

MLS#15-890145

THE ONLY AVAILABLE 60X149 LOT FOR 
SALE NOM

MONTANA AVE REALTY
Deborah Silverstein 310-395-0113

Land
740 18TH ST

$3,175,000

REDUCED. Unique opportunity to build your dream home on 
a great GRS 60x149 lot w/West facing backyard. APPROVED 
architectural plans by John Andrews available for review. 
Fully cleared lot, soils, survey, environmental and all fees 
paid YTD to city of SM. Building permit will soon be ready to 
be issued (fees to be paid for by new buyer) start.immediate 
construction of a 5400 sq. ft. 2 story Beach cottage home 
with 5 bedrooms, 6 bathrooms and attached 2 car garage  
Franklin school dist. DRIVE BY

Lot,soils,survey & APPROVED plans

Open red11-2 631E6
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14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#15-890421

CALIFORNIA COASTAL LIVING AT IT’S 
FINEST

TELES PROPERTIES
Nick James 310-600-3135

4+3.5
819 FRANKLIN ST

$21,000 SPANISH

This grand 1920’s 4 BR 3-1/2 BA California Spanish home 
has been perfectly restored and fully furnished with an eye 
to luxury, comfort and elegance.  Perched atop Franklin 
Hill, it allows for sweeping views of the city lights and the 
Brentwood Country Club golf course.  This magnificent home 
is with in walking distance to Montana Ave’s fine dining, 
shopping and the highly desirable Franklin school district.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 631G5

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

BEAUTIFUL HUNTINGTON TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Lexie Brew/Liz Keenan (310) 804-9081

6+6
750 CHAPALA DR

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous newer 6 bed, 6 bath home sits on a large lot 
(approx. 11,000 sq. ft.) on one of the best streets in the 
Huntington. Impeccable design and details grace this home. 
Gourmet kitchen opens to family room with French doors 
leading to grassy yard, pool, spa, incredible outdoor living 
and eating area.  Short distance to the Village, schools, 
exceptional shopping and dining.

Open NEW11-2

MODERN FARMHOUSE BY DESIGN FIRM 
RED DOOR HOMES, INC.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310.488.6914

6+6.5
14607 BESTOR BLV

$5,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

The custom built Modern Farmhouse by design firm Red 
Door Homes, Inc. blends understated elegance with state 
of the art amenities in this inviting Palisades home.  This 
property is situated on a street to street lot in one of the most 
desired areas of the upper Village. 6BD/6½BA on park like 
grounds. Rooms include LR, formal DR & gentleman’s library. 
Chef’s kit w/Wolf/Subzero. BBQ center opens to bkyrd w/pl 
& spa. 4 Suites upstairs.

6BD/6½BA, 5600 sqft with pool and spa!

Open NEW11-2 630/J6

MLS#15-893951

CHARMING SPANISH COMPLETELY 
RENOVATED

RODEO REALTY - PACIF
Stefanie Bluestone 310.339.7018

4+6
13946 W SUNSET

$5,329,000 SPANISH

Stunning Spanish Revival, newly renovated on a lrg lot in 
the Riviera. Grand scale liv rm w/ high ceil & frpl framed 
by Tiffany lighting. Game rm w/ oversized bar opens to 
backyard w/ pool, spa, fire pit & pond. Outdoor kit w/ 2 bbqs, 
2 stove tops & 2 refrig. Bright open kit & fam rm w/ frpl all 
open up to yard. 1 bdrm suite on main flr + 2 addit. guest 
bdrm suites upstairs. Master suite w/ Ocean Views, safe rm 
& huge walk-in closet. Luxurious Master Bath. Rooftop deck. 
Open Sun 2-5.

BBQ,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Lunch NEW11-2 631C5

PRIME RIVIERA

COLDWELL BANKER
Fran Flanagan 310.801.9805

4+5
841 TOULON DR

$4,900,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Move right in, remodel or rebuild this beautifully sited two 
story traditional with a fabulous pool and garden. Graciously 
maintained by one family for over thirty years, here is a great 
opportunity on 13,300+ sf lot.  Open today from 11am to 
2pm and Special Twilight Open House from 5pm to 7pm.

www.841Toulon.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 631/C5

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Lexie Brew/Liz Keenan (310) 804-9081

5+5.5
512 ARBRAMAR AVE

$4,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Exquisite Traditional on one of the most coveted streets in El 
Medio Bluffs. Built with the finest craftsmanship & attention 
to detail, the home exudes style & grace. Gracious entry 
leads to living rm w/French doors, dining rm, paneled office, 
gourmet kitchen, family rm & guest bedrm. Large master 
suite & two en-suite bedrms upstairs. 5th bedrm/maids on 
lower level & offers complete privacy.  Airy & bright, this 
home features walnut floors, Waterworks bathrms, custom 
closets & large grassy yard.

Open NEW11-2

METICULOUSLY RESTORED TUSCAN VILLA 
- VIEWS FROM EVERY ROOM!

COLDWELL BANKER
Fiora Aston 310-480-3585

5+2.5
17733 PORTO MARINA WAY

$4,395,000 3sty-VILLA

Meticulously restored Tuscan Villa with sweeping ocean 
views from every room. Elegant living room with soaring 16-ft 
ceilings, wood burning fireplace & French doors to a private 
balcony overlooking the ocean. Family room with domed 
ceiling features an eye-catching bar. Enjoy white water 
views from kitchen and dining room. Sit on the private rear 
patio and listen to serene fountains. Master suite with idyllic 
balcony & 180-degree views. Experience the highest level of 
taste in this timeless home.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 630/F6

SPECTACULAR CAPE COD WALKING 
DISTANCE TO THE VILLAGE!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310.488.6914

5+5
1150 FISKE ST

$4,295,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Spectacular Cape Cod walking distance to the Palisades 
Village. Situated on a 6,500 sqft., lot. This home showcases 
4,975 sqft., of living space with 5 bedrooms, 4 baths and 2 
half baths, wood finished study/library, formal living room 
and formal dining room. Extravagant kitchen with granite 
countertops, top of the line appliances, and a generous 
island. Kitchen opens directly to a beautiful breakfast area 
and large family/great room.

Ocean Views from Roof Top!

Lunch NEW11-2 629/G6

MLS#15-894941

PALISADES VILLAGE TRADITIONAL: NEWER 
CONSTRUCTION!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Laurie Hudson 310-890-2160

4+5
827 ILIFF ST

$3,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Senational newer traditional in coveted Village setting done 
to the 9’s. Fabulous flow through ideal floor-plan, quality 
finishes & beautiful light all create a stylish & user-friendly 
gem. Tasteful details include walnut floors, French doors, 
lovely moldings, high ceilings, multiple decks, pool, stunning 
landscaping & more! Truly turn-key--this home sparkles!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2 631B5
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

3+4
2115 PANORAMA TER

$1,289,000 SPANISH

Gorgeous Spanish 1927, 3bd, 2.5 ba home! Hrdwd flrs, big 
bay wndw in LR, FDR w/terr., redone kit. w/granite cntrs. 
& new appliances. Brkfst area, lrg pantry & ½ ba. near kit. 
Mstr bed, all redone ba. & huge closet w/desk space/sitting 
area. Other 2 bds. include adorable bdrm. w/alcove for 
study/playing, 2nd bd. has views also, & a 2nd ba for both. 
Lovely back terr. & office/guest apt. below w/ ½ ba, French 
doors to bckyd w/gravel path, designed landscaping & patio 
area for dining/playing!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Lunch NEW11-2 594C4

MLS#15-894505

SOTHEBY’S IR
Lisa Haught-Garner 310-614-5810

2+2
2016 LAKE SHORE AVE

$659,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

California dreaming in this Craftsman-like 2 bedroom and 
2 bathroom home with wonderful Westerly breezes. Floor 
to ceiling windows allows an abundance of natural light to 
this Open floor plan. Wrap-around porch leads upto terraced 
grassy yard, patio deck, built-in vegetable gardens, Arbor 
with BBQ area, great for entertaining. Amazing evening 
sunsets & views. Move right-in!

Washer&Dryer,Oven,Dish,Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2 594E6

22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#15-894977

AMAZING VIEWS. INCREDIBLE VALUE. 
TWILIGHT OPEN 6-8P

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Michael Tunick 323-646-3893

5+4.5
4140 PARVA AVE

$2,279,000 CONTEMP MED

Contemporary hillside villa w/ jetliner vus. Top flr public rms 
are laid out in a circular flow w/ 9’-14’ ceilings. A center-
island cook’s kitchen opens to the Great Rm & features 
top-of-the-line SS appliances. 5 bedrooms & 2 bonus rooms 
occupy the 2 lower floors. Apx. 1,150 sq ft of vu decks. 
The terraced backyrd features waterfalls, a koi pond & a 
flat grassy pad. Franklin El plus its proximity to the Village 
& Griffith. Pk, make this a wonderful home that can fulfill 
numerous lifestyle needs

SEE FULL PG B&W AD  www.4140ParvaAve.com

Lunch NEW11-2 594B2
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ELEGANT TRADITIONAL

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Rogers+Stellini 310.963.4205

4+3
4227 HOLLY KNOLL DR

$1,799,000 TRADITIONAL

Tranquil simplicity circa 1936.  White picket fences & roses. 
Traditional homes function like a dream & simplify life. A 
formal living rm & dining rm open to breezy covered porch, 
perfect for watching the sunset.

www.4227hollyknoll.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-894803

LOS FELIZ MID-CENTURY VIEW HOME

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Jeffrey White (213) 300-1485

4+3
3672 HOLBORO DR

$1,695,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Los Feliz Contemporary Mid-Century home with 180 degree 
city and San Gabriel mountain views.  Two level open 
concept floor plan with two large balconies for indoor/
outdoor living, two master suites, two fireplaces, pool, lower 
level family room and a bonus 300+ sqft room currently used 
as a gym.

Open NEW11-2 594C2

MLS#15-893745

THE GILKS RESIDENCE BY JOCK PETERS, 
AIA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian K. Courville 310-622-0312

4+4
4600 GAINSBOROUGH AVE

$1,675,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This beautiful Los Feliz home designed by Jock Peters is 
on the market for the first time in 60 years and features 
four bedrooms, including a master with a fresco mural 
by WPA artist Buckley MacGurrin and full bathroom en 
suite, beautiful built-in bureaus and cabinets designed by 
Peters, large 2nd floor deck, private patio with fireplaceand 
extensive gardens with mature fruit trees.

Lunch NEW11-2 594A2

MLS#15-882387

BEAUTIFUL FRANKLIN HILLS SPANISH W/ 
AMAZING VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Colin Hoffmeister 310-435-4206

2+2
2258 RONDA VISTA DR

$1,449,999 2sty-SPANISH

Spanish - rare combination of privacy, period architecture, 
modern conveniences & captivating views. Lrg.11,272 sq. ft, 
Parcel. Upgraded while maintaining period details: wrought 
iron fixtures/railings, original oak floors, plaster ceilings/
walls, period hardware. Elegant dining & living RM’s; Picture 
windows invite you to the magnificent views. Dual zone 
AC/Heat, butlers pantry off the kitchen & a massive family 
room/den. Entertain on the large patio & outdoor kitchen. 
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

Open red11-2 593F2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION, STOP BY 
FOR A SNACK W/A VIEW!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Alice Plato 310-704-4188

5+7
208 SUNRIDGE ST

$2,795,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Exquisite Hamptons style ocean view home on The Hill.  
Sited majestically on the highest point in Playa, spectacular 
new custom home featuring  French oak flooring, soaring 
ceilings, elegant open plan & enormous yard for indoor/
outdoor entertaining.  Gourmet kitchen w/Carrera marble & 
professional appliances; romantic master retreat w/fireplace, 
huge walk-in, & sumptuous marble bath.  5 bedrooms, 7 
baths.  A stunning new home has arrived on the ocean view 
bluff of Silicon Beach!

Thermador Range, Grohe Fixtures

Refresh. NEW11-2 702/B3
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41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#15-892767

CHARMING NORMANDY IN WINDSOR 
HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Gertzman+Hedges 310.230.2443

3+2
5340 S VERDUN AVE

$649,000 NORMANDY

Rare opportunity to own a lovely Normandy Style home in 
historic Windsor Hills. First time on the market in over 30 
years! Very well maintained. Corner lot. Over 2200 sq ft, with 
nice flow and layout. Plenty of outdoor space to entertain. 
Landscaped gardens. 3 bdrms, 2 baths, formal dining rm, 
living room, eat-in kitchen, den/family room. Terraced lawn 
off living room, inside laundry & attached garage. Bonus 
room could be used as a sun-room or expanded to enlarge 
the indoor outdoor living space.

5340SVerdunAveLosAngeles.com

Open NEW11-2 673D5

42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

TERAMACHI TOP FLOOR, CORNER UNIT   
PLEASE JOIN ME FOR LUNCH!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Thomas Inatomi 323.671.1249

2+2
267 S SAN PEDRO ST, UNIT 604

$579,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

www.Teramachi604.com  Teramachi, a senior (55 yrs +) 
condo complex in DTLA’s historic Little Tokyo. Rare top 
floor, southwest corner unit w/2 beds, incl master suite, 
2 full baths, open living rm w/fp, balcony w/Downtown 
skyline views & gourmet kitchen w/granite counter tops & 
SS appliances, high ceilings, A/C, W&D & 2 parking spaces. 
Sparkling pool, spa, central courtyard w/gardens & koi pond, 
fitness center, sauna, 2-story community rm, guest parking & 
24 hour front desk/security station.

Refrig, Stove, Dishwasher, Micro, W&D

Lunch NEW11-2

60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#15-894157

IN FINE STYLE...

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lee Ziff 310-991-3977

5+5.5
19536 ROSITA ST

$2,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Finest of materials, finishes and design. 5 bedroom 5.5 
bathroom New England Traditional style home Huge Gourmet 
Kitchen is stunning w/double oven Wolf range, 72” Subzero 
fridge/freezer, two center islands, Calacatta marble counters 
& full back splash of herringbone design cut stone. Upstairs 
has 4 bedroom suites. Master Bedroom befitting a home of 
this quality w/ terrace. Sun drenched back yard provides a 
great environment for both living &entertaining w/pool, spa, 
fire pit and full BBQ Island.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2 560F4

62 Encino Single Family

NEW LUXURY ESTATE LISTING IN ENCINO

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Joel & Dorit Cooper 310-968-2401

5+5.5
17829 VALLEY VISTA BLV

$3,285,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Elegant California Contemporary in prvt setting on approx 
1/4 acre (assessor) in prime Encino location! Turn-key, 5BD 
/ 5 1/2 BA estate has been updated w/ features & finishes 
desired by 2015 home buyers. Walled & gated w/ large 
motor court. Features: gourmet kitchen, grand living room 
w/ natural light & dramatic +/- 25ft ceiling, rich dark wood 
floors, landscaped yard, pool & spa. 4BD suites upstairs 
+ 1BD suite downstairs. This residence provides indoor/
outdoor living at its best!

OPEN TUESDAY 4/14 & FRIDAY 4/17 @ 11-2

Refresh. NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Condo / Co-op

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Aaron Ouweleen 310-980-2244

2+2
5540 SYLMAR AVE, UNIT 3

$340,000

Spacious and recently remodeled top floor unit. 2 Bedrooms 
and 2 Baths with new floors, paint, updated windows and 
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